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Product Code Watts Kelvin TempLumensDimensions

MLFP1X435

MLFP1X440

MLFP1X450

MLFP22EP4035

MLFP22EP4041

MLFP22EP4050

MLFP24EP5035

85146-K

85124-K

85081-K Extra Part - Recessed Sheet Rock Kit

Extra Part - Surface Mount Kit

Extra Part - Suspension Hanging Kit
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2 ’ x 4’

2 ’ x 4’

3500K
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3,600 LM

3,600 LM

3,600 LM

3,600 LM

3,600 LM

3,600 LM

6,000 LM

6,000 LM

MLFP24EP5050 50W 2 ’ x 4’ 5000K6,000 LM

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES & BENEFITS

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

2x21x4

Typically used to replace 
1’x4’, 2’x2’, and 2’x4’  fluo-
rescent fixtures, the Edge Lit 
LED Flat Panel Series is 
designed to lay in drop 
ceilings in offices, schools, 
and are compatible with 
building controls, motion 
sensors, timers, and daylight 
harvesting systems.

The design of the panels 
produces an even, consis-
tent shadowless light. The 
LEDs enable long life, high 
lumen maintenance, and 
high CRI and are low main-
tenance and constructed 
without hazardous materials

Suitable for retrofit and new 
construction
Easy and quick to install
Suitable for standard T-Bar 
lay-in or suspended mount 
applications
System efficacy up to 
135lm/W qualifies for 
highest classification of 
rebates
Standard 0-10V dimming
Rated lifetime of 50,000 hrs
5-year warranty
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