

## LED Flat Panel Edge Light



## DESCRIPTION

- Typically used to replace 1'x4', 2'x2', and 2'x4' fluorescent fixtures, the Edge Lit LED Flat Panel Series is designed to lay in drop ceilings in offices, schools, and are compatible with building controls, motion sensors, timers, and daylight harvesting systems.
- The design of the panels produces an even, consistent shadowless light. The LEDs enable long life, high lumen maintenance, and high CRI and are low maintenance and constructed without hazardous materials

## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Suitable for retrofit and new construction
- Easy and quick to install
- Suitable for standard T-Bar lay-in or suspended mount applications
- System efficacy up to 135lm/W qualifies for highest classification of rebates
- Standard 0-10V dimming
- Rated lifetime of 50,000 hrs
- 5-year warranty





2x2

2x4

Product Code	Watts	Dimensions	Lumens	Kelvin Temp
MLFP1X435	35W	1' x 4'	3,600 LM	3500K
MLFP1X440	35W	1' x 4'	3,600 LM	4000K
MLFP1X450	35W	1' x 4'	3,600 LM	5000K
MLFP22EP4035	35W	2 ' x 2'	3,600 LM	3500K
MLFP22EP4041	35W	2 ' x 2'	3,600 LM	4000K
MLFP22EP4050	35W	2 ' x 2'	3,600 LM	5000K
MLFP24EP5035	50W	2 ' x 4'	6,000 LM	3500K
MLFP24EP5041	50W	2 ' x 4'	6,000 LM	4000K
MLFP24EP5050	50W	2 ' x 4'	6,000 LM	5000K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES				
85081-K	Extra Part - Recessed Sheet Rock Kit			
85146-K	Extra Part - Surface Mount Kit			
85124-K	Extra Part - Suspension Hanging Kit			

Superior Lighting | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 | 1-800-545-7778